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Town of Lakeside
Permit List
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Permit Type

Number

Date Address Owner

Project

Fee

Facility Rental Agre 5055
Facility Rental Agre 5055

Right Of Way 5056
Plumbing 5057
Plumbing 5057
Plumbing 5059
Plumbing 5060
Plumbing 5061
Plumbing 5062

Facility Rental Agre 5063
Facility Rental Agre 5063
Facility Rental Agre 5064
Facility Rental Agre 5064
Facility Rental Agre 5065
Facility Rental Agre 5065
Facility Rental Agre 5066
Facility Rental Agre 5066
Facility Rental Agre 5067
Facility Rental Agre 5067
Facility Rental Agre 5068
Facility Rental Agre 5068
Facility Rental Agre 5069
Facility Rental Agre 5069

Total Permits: 23

1/28/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/28/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE

1/13/2025 211 VANSHIRE RD E ANNA CARRILLO
1/21/2025 7929 ELLA YOUNG DR JAMES SWANSON
1/21/2025 7929 ELLA YOUNG DR JAMES SWANSON
1/24/2025 4401 RANKIN RD MAX PARKER

1/27/2025 144 TAMARRON DR
1/27/2025 121 COPPERWOOD DR LENDALL MEFFORD
1/27/2025 300 LAKESIDE OAKS CIR DIANNE UHL

1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE
1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE

PEDRO KOECHLIN/ SARAH

$156.15
$156.15
$0.00
$92.30
$92.30
$92.30
$92.30
$92.30
$184.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105.00
$105.00

$1,168.40



