## 8/4/2025 8:00am Town of Lakeside Page 1

## Permit List

Application	Permit Type	Number	Date Address	Owner	Project	Fee
	Facility Rental Agre 5055 Facility Rental Agre 5055		1/28/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE		\$156.15	
			1/28/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE		\$156.15	
	Right Of Way	5056	1/13/2025 211 VANSHIRE RD E	ANNA CARRILLO		\$0.00
	Plumbing	5057	1/21/2025 7929 ELLA YOUNG DR	JAMES SWANSON		\$92.30
	Plumbing	5057	1/21/2025 7929 ELLA YOUNG DR	JAMES SWANSON		\$92.30
	Plumbing	5059	1/24/2025 4401 RANKIN RD	MAX PARKER		\$92.30
	Plumbing	5060	1/27/2025 144 TAMARRON DR	PEDRO KOECHLINA	/ SARAH	\$92.30
	Plumbing	5061	1/27/2025 121 COPPERWOOD DR	LENDALL MEFFORI	D	\$92.30
	Plumbing	5062	1/27/2025 300 LAKESIDE OAKS CIR	DIANNE UHL		\$184.60
	Facility Rental A	gre 5063	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	D TOWN OF LAKESID	DΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5063	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	D TOWN OF LAKESID	DΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5064	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	DΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5064	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5065	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5065	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5066	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5066	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5067	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5067	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5068	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$0.00
	Facility Rental Agre 5068		1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	RD TOWN OF LAKESIDE		\$0.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5069	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	TOWN OF LAKESID	ÞΕ	\$105.00
	Facility Rental A	gre 5069	1/30/2025 9830 CONFEDERATE PARK RI	O TOWN OF LAKESID	DE .	\$105.00
Total Permit	s: 23					\$1,168.40